



ACCESORII DE BIROU

I.D.: 81416838

Data
publicarii 25.04.23Coduri CPV 30192000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 1.379,00 RON - 1.379,00 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare TONER MLTD 116 BUC 6 71.4275 428.57 HARTIE XEROX BUC 20 26.891 537.82 PIX BIC BUC 8 9.2438 73.95 FOLIE TRNS. BUC 8 9.244 73.95 DOSAR CU SINA BUC 14 1.2607 17.65 CARTUS TONER MLT D1113 BUC 2 66.385 132.77 CARTUS TONER CPE 62 HP M1132MFP CANON BUC 2 44.54 89.08 ORDIN DEPLASARE A5 BUC 5 5.042 25.21 1379
